

MLX Corporation

https://www.indiamart.com/mlx-corporation/

Based in Mumbai, we are one of the leading manufacturers and wholesalers of automotive spares parts and specialized in brake pads and brake shoes.







About Us

MLX Corporation, established in the year 2013 is a Mumbai-based manufacturer and wholesaler of automotive spare parts and specialize in brake shoes and brake pads under our home brand MLX. We at MLX Corporation believe in providing utmost satisfaction to our clients. We always innovate to bring the best products according to the need of the market. We have a well-equipped machinery for production and quality control. Our company uses best of materials for manufacturing the products in order to make them more durable and long lasting. Our range of products, amalgamated with prompt delivery, has helped us to earn repute as one of the prominent names in this industry.

You can reach out to us for any amount of order or query regarding quotes.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/mlx-corporation/profile.html



BRAKE SHOES



Hyundai Getz Brake Shoes



Hyundai Santro Brake Shoe



Ford Fiesta Brake Shoes



Baleno Brake Shoe

BRAKE PADS



Swift Brake Pads



Hyundai Sonata Brake Pad



Tata Brake Pads



Suzuki Brake Pads

TVS BRAKE SHOES



TVS Brake Shoes



Volkswagen Vento Brake Shoes



Wagon R Brake Shoe



Car Brake Shoes

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Toyota Brake Shoes



Chevrolet Brake Pad



Car Brake Shoes



Hyundai Verna Brake Shoe

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Swift Brake Shoe



Ford Escort Brake Shoes



Sensor Brake Pads



Fluidic Brake Pads

Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 2013

Nature of Business : Wholesaler

Total Number of Employees : Upto 10 People

CONTACT US

MLX Corporation

Contact Person: Jayant Shelar

Amrit Diamond House, Shop No. 7, 84-B,J.S.S.Road, Near Central Plaza Cinema, Mumbai - 400004, Maharashtra, India



